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Precision Analog Fiber Link 
Specifications - Model ECH-10V 

Analog Signals 
Specification Value 
Number of Channels 2 

Input/Output Range  +/-10 Volts 
Input Impedance  1 MΩ (50 Ω optional) 
Output Impedance  50 Ω 
Maximum Output Load 150mA 
Small Signal Bandwidth (2Vpk-pk) (-3dB) DC to 12.5 MHz 
Large Signal Bandwidth (20Vpk-pk) (-3dB) DC to 10 MHz 

Resolution 14bits 
Sampling Rate 25MHz 
Propagation Delay (1m of Fiber) 500ns 
Connections BNC Front/Backplane Rear 

Optical Specifications 
Specification Value 
Fiber Type Multimode 
Core / Cladding 62.5/125µm or 50/125µm 
Wavelength (Standard) 850 nm 
Maximum Length (Using 62.5/125) 275 m 
Maximum Length (Using 50/125) 550 m 
Fiber Connections ST (LC Optional) 
Optical Signal Rate 1GHz 

Digital Port (Optional) 
Input TTL or Optocoupler (Optional) 
Output LVTTL or Optocoupler (Optional) 

Sampling Rate 12.5MHz 
Connections LEMO (Style 00) 

Indicators 
Board LED Function 

RX 
Ch1 LED Data Sync Locked 
Ch2 LED Channel Sync Locked 

TX 
Ch1 LED Ch1, Voltage In Range 
Ch2 LED Ch2, Voltage In Range 

Power Requirements 
Voltage Supply Current Requirements 
+5 Volts 500 mA 
+15 Volts 100 mA 
-15 Volts 100 mA 
Requirements are the same for both Transmitters and Receivers 

Physical  
Form Factor 3U - Euro Card 
Slot Width 4HP 
Card Handle IEEE 

96 Pin DIN AMP 5650913-5 
6 Pin Power (Optional) AMP 103906-5 
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